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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

2022-ROIVB-0155110-E-RCOMDEV-CY 2022 4TH QUARTER MEETING AND THE 2ND
REGIONAL NGA-LGU FORUM ON DEVOLUTION 
1 message

DBM MIMAROPA <dbm_ro4b@dbm.gov.ph> Thu, Dec 1, 2022 at 10:33 PM
To: DILG MIMAROPA <dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, "Agustin C. Mendoza" <acmendoza@neda.gov.ph>, NEDA Regional Office
IV-B MIMAROPA <mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, BLGF Region IV-B <r4b@blgf.gov.ph>, Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph, Marilyn Limpiada <marilyn.limpiada@gmail.com>,
ondet_ferrer@yahoo.com, ardts.mimaropa@gmail.com, mimaropa@mail.da.gov.ph, Field Office 4B <fo4b@dswd.gov.ph>, Policy
Development and Planning Section FO MIMAROPA <planning.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph>, Office of the Regional Director FO
MIMAROPA <ord.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph>, CHD MIMAROPA <chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>,
msbaquilod@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph, roivb.planningstat@gmail.com, psrdu@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph,
jpjimenez@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph, pacanan.gerald@dpwh.gov.ph, tangco.yolanda@dpwh.gov.ph,
bautistamariegrace@yahoo.com, mimaropa region <mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph>, Mimaropa Deped
<depedmimaropa@yahoo.com>, jtamang@doe.gov.ph, jtamang101@gmail.com, mcapito@doe.gov.ph, rtejuco@doe.gov.ph,
eppb.od@doe.gov.ph, region4b@nnc.gov.ph, NNC MIMAROPA <nncmimaropa@gmail.com>, eileen.blanco@nnc.gov.ph,
MIMAROPA POPCOM <mimaropa@popcom.gov.ph>, DOLE MIMAROPA <dolemimaropa@gmail.com>,
paul.pukias@gmail.com, orp04@doj.gov.ph, obsumshc@yahoo.com, comms@peace.gov.ph, john.estrellado@peace.gov.ph,
escoberpaul@yahoo.com, info@nyc.gov.ph, occeo@nyc.gov.ph, ronaldcardema@nyc.gov.ph, ncrcluster@nyc.gov.ph, DTI IV-B
<dti_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, DTI - Region 4B - Regional Office <r04b@dti.gov.ph>, tr.batan@dotr.gov.ph, "Felicisimo Jr.
Pangilinan" <felicisimo.pangilinan@dotr.gov.ph>, james.gonzalo@dotr.gov.ph, dot4b@tourism.gov.ph,
4brdbevienne.malateo@tourism.gov.ph, region4@nha.gov.ph, eric.ibanez@nha.gov.ph, romuel.alimboyao@nha.gov.ph,
cheryl.ortega@dict.gov.ph, Luzon Cluster 3 <luzoncluster3@dict.gov.ph>, maryann.lacson@dict.gov.ph, shfc.op@yahoo.com,
NIA Region IV-B MIMAROPA <nia4b_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, mimaropa@nia.gov.ph, ntcr4.mimaropa@ntc.gov.ph,
r4b.admin@ntc.gov.ph, DHSUD Region IV-B <region4b@dhsud.gov.ph>, DHSUD MIMAROPA <dhsud_regionivb@yahoo.com>,
NCIP MIMAROPA <ncipmimaropa@gmail.com>, region4b@ncip.gov.ph, oed@pcsd.gov.ph, R04B@pia.gov.ph,
dariusguerrero@yahoo.com, info@bayay.ph, Rodne Galicha <pangkalahatan@gmail.com>, Marvi Trudeau
<marvi_rebueno@yahoo.com>, mrtrudeau@pilipinasshellfoundation.org, jdabenoja@pilipinasshellfoundation.org,
lppsec2007@yahoo.com, citymayor@puertoprincesa.ph, Jovenee Sagun <jovenee_sagun@yahoo.com>,
cmoofficial13@gmail.com, aspan8@yahoo.com, palawan.gov.socrates@gmail.com, PPDO Palawan
<ppdopalawan@gmail.com>, Ofc of Gov Bonz Dolor <go.orientalmindoro@gmail.com>, nette_dalupan@yahoo.com, PPDO
Oriental Mindoro <ppdo.ormin@gmail.com>, PPDO Planning Division <ppdo_planningdivision@yahoo.com>, Muneca Melgar
<lmsmelgar@gmail.com>, Eduardo Gadiano <govedoccmin@gmail.com>, occ.mindoro@gmail.com, Provincial Planning OCC
<ppdo_occmin@yahoo.com>, ama108ama@yahoo.com, Marian Cunanan <marian_cunanan@yahoo.com>, Richard Calub
<ppdomarinduque@yahoo.com>, Otik Riano <govotikriano@gmail.com>, Jose Riano <govotikrianomla@gmail.com>, Lizette
Mortel <maisondezeti@gmail.com>, huram888@gmail.com, romblon ppdo <ppdoromblon19@gmail.com>,
wbmortos@yahoo.com.ph, calapan city <lgu.calapancity@gmail.com>, "Joey B." <jsb_91@yahoo.com>, Armi DC Carrion
<mayor.armi@boac.gov.ph>, magalangly12@gmail.com, gard_montojo@yahoo.com, walter abobo <walterabobo@yahoo.com>,
Angelina Tria <mamburao.lgu@gmail.com>, DILG MIMAROPA LGCDD <dilgmimaropa.lgcdd@gmail.com>,
jrpalancagolifardo@gmail.com, apgolifardo@dilg.gov.ph, aespagano@neda.gov.ph, sbsarabia@neda.gov.ph,
jfhilado@neda.gov.ph, dmgordove@denr.gov.ph, dmg.mimaropa@gmail.com, pmd_mimar4b@yahoo.com.ph,
saludo.jonaspaolo@gmail.com, doncorabril@gmail.com, rscigmimaropa@gmail.com, denr_rpao4b@yahoo.com.ph,
lcreynoso@dswd.gov.ph, ebcocampo@dswd.gov.ph, Roselle G Hermano <rghermano@dswd.gov.ph>, Reynaldo Wong
<reynaldo.wong@popcom.gov.ph>, Gloren Hinlo <gloren.hinlo@popcom.gov.ph>, "Jasmine G. Osias"
<jasmine.osias@popcom.gov.ph>, enrico.ferre@dotr.gov.ph, Alex Felix <felixalexanderb@gmail.com>, Enrico Ferre
<ec.ferre@dotr.gov.ph>, Communications and Commuter Affairs Office <comms@dotr.gov.ph>, ybcabigao@tourism.gov.ph, Faye
Angeli Reyes <fareyes@tourism.gov.ph>, vargas.avejane@gmail.com, Anne Cathlyn Ortega
<anneortega.dhsud4b@gmail.com>, anna.cruz@dhsud.gov.ph, edgarganado.dhsud4b@gmail.com, Billy22ppdo@gmail.com,
r4b@nia.gov.ph, lowell_nia@yahoo.com, shella.msem@gmail.com
Cc: RICKY SANCHEZ <rsanchez@dbm.gov.ph>, DBM MIMAROPA <dbm_ro4b@dbm.gov.ph>, Michael Lacsamana
<mlacsamana@dbm.gov.ph>, Novalyn Asuncion <nasuncion@dbm.gov.ph>, "Geneva D. Marmeto" <gmarmeto@dbm.gov.ph>

Dear Sir/Madam,
 
Good day!
 
Please find the attached file re above subject.
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Kindly acknowledge upon receipt.

Thank you and keep safe.

Best Regards,

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT
MIMAROPA REGIONAL OFFICE
2nd Flr., CSP Building Brgy. Sta. Cruz,
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
Email: dbm_ro4b@dbm.gov.ph
Telephone Nos: (02) 8374-7268, (02) 8374-7270

This communication may contain confidential or privileged information, and is intended solely for the individual or entity to whom it is originally addressed. Any

disclosure, copying, dissemination, or any action taken in reliance on it by others, other than the intended recipient, is strictly prohibited. The opinions, conclusions

and statements expressed in this message are those of the sender and may not necessarily reflect the views of the agency. 
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